Position

Teacher Sdc

Teacher Sdc

Teacher Sdc

Teacher Sdc

Head Teacher

Teacher Sdc

Behavior Technician

Teacher Preschool

Teacher Preschool

Special Ed Assistant |l

Teacher Preschool

Health Assistant

Teacher Preschool

Children Center Secretary

Behavior Technician

Child Development Associate

Child Development Associate

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Monterey Peninsula Unified
Monterey Peninsula Unified
Monterey Peninsula Unified
Monterey Peninsula Unified
Monterey Peninsula Unified
Monterey Peninsula Unified
Monterey Peninsula Unified
Monterey Peninsula Unified
Monterey Peninsula Unified
Monterey Peninsula Unified
Monterey Peninsula Unified
Monterey Peninsula Unified
Monterey Peninsula Unified
Monterey Peninsula Unified
Monterey Peninsula Unified
Monterey Peninsula Unified

Monterey Peninsula Unified

Department

Marina Del Mar-Marina
Cc

Marina Del Mar-Marina
Cc

Marina Del Mar-Marina
Cc

Marina Del Mar-Marina
Cc

Marina Del Mar-Marina
Cc

Marina Del Mar-Marina
Cc

Marina Del Mar-Marina
Cc

Marina Del Mar-Marina
Cc

Marina Del Mar-Marina
Cc

Marina Del Mar-Marina
Cc

Marina Del Mar-Marina
Cc

Marina Del Mar-Marina
Cc

Marina Del Mar-Marina
Cc

Marina Del Mar-Marina
Cc

Marina Del Mar-Marina
Cc

Marina Del Mar-Marina
Cc

Marina Del Mar-Marina
Cc

Total Wages

$81,965

$66,274

$64,142

$52,219

$49,328

$45,183

$35,746

$35.216

$33,173

$32,702

$32,281

$31,703

$31,614

$31,341

$30,938

$30,913

$30,827

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$19,260

$16,995

$16,739

$15,722

$11,019

$13,882

$10,627

$13,256

$13,441

$11,069

$11,481

$12,793

$13,252

$9,517

$10,131

$12,628

$12,710



Child Development Assistant

Child Development Assistant

Child Development Associate

Child Development Assistant

Behavior Technician

Teacher Preschool

Special Ed Assistant |

Special Ed Assistant |

Special Ed Assistant |

Children Center Secretary

Special Ed Assistant |l

Special Ed Assistant Il

Special Ed Assistant |

Special Ed Assistant |

Special Ed Assistant |

Classified Substitute

Monterey Peninsula Unified

Monterey Peninsula Unified

Monterey Peninsula Unified

Monterey Peninsula Unified

Monterey Peninsula Unified

Monterey Peninsula Unified

Monterey Peninsula Unified

Monterey Peninsula Unified

Monterey Peninsula Unified

Monterey Peninsula Unified

Monterey Peninsula Unified

Monterey Peninsula Unified

Monterey Peninsula Unified

Monterey Peninsula Unified

Monterey Peninsula Unified

Monterey Peninsula Unified

Marina Del Mar-Marina
Cc

Marina Del Mar-Marina
Cc

Marina Del Mar-Marina
Cc

Marina Del Mar-Marina
Cc

Marina Del Mar-Marina
Cc

Marina Del Mar-Marina
Cc

Marina Del Mar-Marina
Cc

Marina Del Mar-Marina
Cc

Marina Del Mar-Marina
Cc

Marina Del Mar-Marina
Cc

Marina Del Mar-Marina
Cc

Marina Del Mar-Marina
Cc

Marina Del Mar-Marina
Cc

Marina Del Mar-Marina
Cc

Marina Del Mar-Marina
Cc

Marina Del Mar-Marina
Cc

$28,250

$27,103

$27,015

$26,046

$25,986

$25,778

$25,083

$23,333

$22,420

$20,407

$17,522

$16,132

$11,036

$5,647

$4,985

$2,880

$12,250

$12,155

$12,261

$12,104

$10,489

$12,552

$10,095

$11,466

$7,685

$3,955

$6,810

$4,132

$5,113

$952

$2,459

$11



