Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Teacher Sdc		Monterey Peninsula Unified	Marina Del Mar-Marina Cc	\$81,965	\$19,260
Teacher Sdc		Monterey Peninsula Unified	Marina Del Mar-Marina Cc	\$66,274	\$16,995
Teacher Sdc		Monterey Peninsula Unified	Marina Del Mar-Marina Cc	\$64,142	\$16,739
Teacher Sdc		Monterey Peninsula Unified	Marina Del Mar-Marina Cc	\$52,219	\$15,722
Head Teacher		Monterey Peninsula Unified	Marina Del Mar-Marina Cc	\$49,328	\$11,019
Teacher Sdc		Monterey Peninsula Unified	Marina Del Mar-Marina Cc	\$45,183	\$13,882
Behavior Technician		Monterey Peninsula Unified	Marina Del Mar-Marina Cc	\$35,746	\$10,627
Teacher Preschool		Monterey Peninsula Unified	Marina Del Mar-Marina Cc	\$35,216	\$13,256
Teacher Preschool		Monterey Peninsula Unified	Marina Del Mar-Marina Cc	\$33,173	\$13,441
Special Ed Assistant II		Monterey Peninsula Unified	Marina Del Mar-Marina Cc	\$32,702	\$11,069
Teacher Preschool		Monterey Peninsula Unified	Marina Del Mar-Marina Cc	\$32,281	\$11,481
Health Assistant		Monterey Peninsula Unified	Marina Del Mar-Marina Cc	\$31,703	\$12,793
Teacher Preschool		Monterey Peninsula Unified	Marina Del Mar-Marina Cc	\$31,614	\$13,252
Children Center Secretary		Monterey Peninsula Unified	Marina Del Mar-Marina Cc	\$31,341	\$9,517
Behavior Technician		Monterey Peninsula Unified	Marina Del Mar-Marina Cc	\$30,938	\$10,131
Child Development Associate		Monterey Peninsula Unified	Marina Del Mar-Marina Cc	\$30,913	\$12,628
Child Development Associate		Monterey Peninsula Unified	Marina Del Mar-Marina Cc	\$30,827	\$12,710

Child Development Assistant	Monterey Peninsula Unified	Marina Del Mar-Marina	\$28,250	\$12,250
Child Development Assistant	Monterey Peninsula Unified	Cc Marina Del Mar-Marina	\$27,103	\$12,155
·	· ·	Cc		
Child Development Associate	Monterey Peninsula Unified	Marina Del Mar-Marina Cc	\$27,015	\$12,261
Child Development Assistant	Monterey Peninsula Unified	Marina Del Mar-Marina Cc	\$26,046	\$12,104
Behavior Technician	Monterey Peninsula Unified	Marina Del Mar-Marina Cc	\$25,986	\$10,489
Teacher Preschool	Monterey Peninsula Unified	Marina Del Mar-Marina Cc	\$25,778	\$12,552
Special Ed Assistant I	Monterey Peninsula Unified	Marina Del Mar-Marina Cc	\$25,083	\$10,095
Special Ed Assistant I	Monterey Peninsula Unified	Marina Del Mar-Marina Cc	\$23,333	\$11,466
Special Ed Assistant I	Monterey Peninsula Unified	Marina Del Mar-Marina Cc	\$22,420	\$7,685
Children Center Secretary	Monterey Peninsula Unified	Marina Del Mar-Marina Cc	\$20,407	\$3,955
Special Ed Assistant II	Monterey Peninsula Unified	Marina Del Mar-Marina Cc	\$17,522	\$6,810
Special Ed Assistant II	Monterey Peninsula Unified	Marina Del Mar-Marina Cc	\$16,132	\$4,132
Special Ed Assistant I	Monterey Peninsula Unified	Marina Del Mar-Marina Cc	\$11,036	\$5,113
Special Ed Assistant I	Monterey Peninsula Unified	Marina Del Mar-Marina Cc	\$5,647	\$952
Special Ed Assistant I	Monterey Peninsula Unified	Marina Del Mar-Marina Cc	\$4,985	\$2,459
Classified Substitute	Monterey Peninsula Unified	Marina Del Mar-Marina Cc	\$2,880	\$11